
COMMITTEE TIMETABLE – JANUARY 2007 TO APRIL 2007 
 

DATE MEETING LOCATION COMMENT 
Wed 10 Jan 

10.00 am 
 

11.00 am 
 
 

Tues 16 Jan 
11.00 am 

 
 

Wed 17 Jan 
10.00 am 

 
 

Wed 24 Jan 
2.00 pm 

 
 

Wed 31 Jan 
10.00 am 

 
Planning Committee 
 
Licensing Committee 
 
 
 
Licensing Board 
 
 
 
Social Justice Committee 
 
 
 
Community Participation Committee 
 
 
 
Corporate Services Committee 

 
Municipal Buildings, Dumbarton 
 
Municipal Buildings, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
 
Municipal Buildings, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
Municipal Buildings, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
Municipal Buildings, Dumbarton 

 

Wed 7 Feb 
10.00 am 

 
11.00 am 

 
 

Wed 14 Feb 
10.00 am 

 
 

Wed 28 Feb 
2.00 pm 

 
Planning Committee 
 
Community Safety & Environmental Services 
Committee 
 
 
Children’s Services Committee 
 
 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

 
Municipal Buildings, Dumbarton 
 
Municipal Buildings, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
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DATE MEETING LOCATION COMMENT 
Wed 7 March 

10.00 am 
 

11.00 am 
 
 

Wed 14 Mar 
10.00 am 

 
11.00 am 

 
 

Tues 20 Mar 
11.00 am 

 
 

Wed 21 Mar 
2.00 pm 

 
 

Wed 28 Mar 
10.00 am 

 
Planning Committee 
 
Licensing Committee 
 
 
 
Audit & Performance Review Committee 
 
Social Justice Committee 
 
 
 
Licensing Board 
 
 
 
Community Participation Committee 
 
 
 
Corporate Services Committee 

 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
 
Burgh Hall, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 

 

Wed 4 Apr 
10.00 am 

 
11.00 am 

 
 

Wed 18 Apr 
10.00 am 

 
 

Wed 25 Apr 
2.00 pm 

 

 
Planning Committee 
 
Community Safety & Environmental Services 
Committee 
 
 
Children’s Services Committee 
 
 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
 
Municipal Buildings, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
Council Offices, Garshake 
Road, Dumbarton 

 

Page 2



 

Page 3


